www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Specifications
Analog Input
 � Channels 32 single-ended

 � Isolation protection (500 VDC)
 � Program-controlled A/D trigger and data transfer
Ordering Information
 � PCL-813B 25 kS/s, 12-bit, 32-ch Isolated AI ISA Card
 � PCLD-881B Wiring Board for PCI-1713U, PCI-1715U & PCL-813B
 � PCL-10137-1 DB37 Cable, 1 m
 � PCL-10137-2 DB37 Cable, 2 m
 � PCL-10137-3 DB37 Cable, 3 m
 � ADAM-3937 DB37 DIN-rail Wiring Board
Introduction
PCL-813B is a 12-bit 32-channel analog input card that offers high-voltage isolation on each analog input. It is an extremely cost effective solution for applications in industrial
measurement and monitoring. The card offers 32 analog input channels with software programmable gain on each channel and two DC-to-DC converters on a 4-layer PCB with an
integral ground plane. Optically-isolated inputs provide over 500 VDC of isolation between the analog inputs and the PC, protecting the PC and peripherals from damage due to high
voltages on the input lines. PCL-813B is ideal for situations where the budget-conscious user requires flexibility, stability and a high level of isolation protection. PCL-813B comes
with the PCLD-881B wiring terminal board and a DB37 cable assembly.
Typical application for PCL-813B:
Industrial 4 ~ 20 mA Output Device Monitoring
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Logging & Acquisition category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PCI-6208A  DAQe-2502  PXI-2208  ACL-8112DG  SpotBotBLE  MCM-204  USB-4711A-BE  ACL-7130  LPCI-7230  PXES-2780 Rack-Mount
kit  USB-4761-BE  SE028  PCI-1761-BE  PCI-1711UL-CE  USB-4702-AE  USB-4704-AE  USB-4716-AE  USB-4750-BE  USB-4751-AE
USB-4751L-AE  PCI-1710UL-DE  PCI-1710U-DE  PCI-1710HGU-DE  AR207/8/S1/PPPP/IP30  U2781A  4610  AR407/S1/P/P/P/P
AR207/8/S2/PPPP/IP30  ACL-8112PG  cPCI-7248  cPCI-7433  DAQ-2213  DAQe-2205  ND-6053  ND-6060  PCI-7230  PCI-7432  PCI-7442
PCI-9112  PCI-9112A  PCI-9113A  PCI-9221  PCM-7248+  USB-1903  USB-2401  PCIE-1813-AE  USB-5860-AE  USB-5862-AE
AR654/S1/P/P/P/P/IP30  AR654/S2/P/P/P/P/IP30